Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u masters plivanju 2023
Beograd, 10 - 11/6/2023

Disciplina 18
11/06/2023 - 10:39

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

25 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
3 SOKSIC, Mirko
4 JOVANOVIC, Stojan
5 SRDANOV, lvan
6 MATIJEVIC, Krsta

Grupa2od 3

ZUNIC, Uro$

ZEJAK, Mile

DJUROVIC, Vladimir
ANDRIC, Aleksandar
SANICANIN, Marko
MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan
GABERSEK, Bostjan
NIKOLIC, Milan
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Grupa3od3

OBRADOQVIC, Jovan
ASAK, Stevica

ZUNIC, Mladen

VIDOVIC, Djuro

JOVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Igor
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
VUKAJLOVIC, Aleksandar
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Proleter
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

PK Sparta

Plivacke Avanture

11. April

Barakuda

Plivacke Avanture

Crvena Zvezda

Usce

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Plivacke Avanture

Plivacke Avanture

PK Sparta

Plivacke Avanture

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Plivacke Avanture

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Barakuda

2535

=

1:26.25
41.42
35.18
39.25
52.31

33.27
32.43
31.21
27.54
28.52
32.24
32.80
34.53
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